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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

 

To:  An Authorised Person 
 For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 
 
From: BlackRock, Inc. 
 
Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 
 
Date: 11 June 2020 
 
 
1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / 
Disposal 

Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed Of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

11-Jun-20     900   1.88 SGD  198,322,817  
11-Jun-20  1,900      1.78 SGD  198,324,717  
11-Jun-20     1,000   1.89 SGD  198,323,717  
11-Jun-20     19,900   1.8237 SGD  198,303,817  
11-Jun-20     118,900   1.8124 SGD  198,184,917  
11-Jun-20  33,800      N/A - In-specie Transfer  198,218,717  
11-Jun-20     987,001   N/A - Stock Loan  197,231,716  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 197,231,716 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.11 percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units1. 

 
1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
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2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 

Acquired 
Number of Shares 

Disposed of 
Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 

the Transaction 
11-Jun-20  2,000      2.07 SGD  202,076,799  
11-Jun-20  1,700      2.07 SGD  202,078,499  
11-Jun-20     767,300   2.1862 SGD  201,311,199  
11-Jun-20     438,800   2.07 SGD  200,872,399  
11-Jun-20     5,600  2.1254 SGD  200,866,799  
11-Jun-20     5,800    2.1254 SGD  200,860,999  
11-Jun-20     59,200   2.1246 SGD  200,801,799  
11-Jun-20     42,500   2.1247 SGD  200,759,299  
11-Jun-20     24,400   2.1245 SGD  200,734,899  
11-Jun-20     53,000   2.1086 SGD  200,681,899  
11-Jun-20  5,000      2.07 SGD  200,686,899  
11-Jun-20     216,000   2.1187 SGD  200,470,899  
11-Jun-20  17,100      N/A - In-specie Transfer  200,487,999  
11-Jun-20  128,200      N/A - Stock Loan Return  200,616,199  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 200,616,199 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.44 percent. of the total number of 
issued CMT Units2. 
 
 
  

 
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Grant/Exercise of 

Convertible Securities 
Nature of Dealing Number of 

underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  20,300   1.8305 SGD   37,181.45 SGD  
11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  31,100   1.8279 SGD   56,881.80 SGD  
11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  200   1.82 SGD   364.20 SGD  
11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling  288,300   1.8103 SGD   375,944.10 USD  
11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  19,200   1.8245 SGD   35,051.42 SGD  

 
 
4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  16,200   2.1327 SGD   34,570.47 SGD  
11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  35,800   2.129 SGD   76,176.28 SGD  
11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling  187,300   2.1192 SGD   285,915.57 USD  
11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  23,400   2.1255 SGD   49,706.86 SGD  
11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  34,800   2.129 SGD   74,044.74 SGD  
11-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  42,300   2.129 SGD   90,007.17 SGD  
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